
Bangor-Brewer Lanes

Junior Doubles 5 Strings December 7 & 8, 2024
Girls Division 3 Open

Place Bowler # BOWLER House Gender Div AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

1 82011 Kya Smith SNS F 3 93 35 506

82005 Hayleigh Merrill SNS F 3 89 38 500

1006

2 10005 Makayla Peaslee 1-7-10 F 3 89 38 512

10006 Natalie Peaslee 1-7-10 F 2 80 47 445

957

3 82013 Emily Touchette SNS F 3 81 46 452

82012 Anna Touchette SNS F 3 83 44 458

910

4 30002 Izybella Libby BAN F 3 76 51 407

30007 Elizabeth York BAN F 3 72 55 399

806

5 31015 Katelynn Milliken BIG F 2 78 49 379

31026 Madiha Ladid BIG F 3 67 59 409

788

6 60010 Destani Allen NEC F 2 63 63 367

60014 Izzy Butler NEC F 3 75 52 410

777

7 10009 Madyson Wright 1-7-10 F 3 76 51 410

20018 Kaydense Tibbetts ALB F 1 41 84 281

691

AE 82010 Kailani Rogers SNS F 3 85 42 415

415

Girls Division 3 APH

Place Bowler # BOWLER House Gender Div AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

Total 

HDCP

1 10005 Makayla Peaslee 1-7-10 F 3 89 38 512 702

10006 Natalie Peaslee 1-7-10 F 2 80 47 445 680

957 1382

2 82011 Kya Smith SNS F 3 93 35 506 681

82005 Hayleigh Merrill SNS F 3 89 38 500 690

1006 1371

3 10009 Madyson Wright 1-7-10 F 3 76 51 410 665

20018 Kaydense Tibbetts ALB F 1 41 84 281 701

691 1366

4 82013 Emily Touchette SNS F 3 81 46 452 682

82012 Anna Touchette SNS F 3 83 44 458 678

910 1360

5 60010 Destani Allen NEC F 2 63 63 367 682

60014 Izzy Butler NEC F 3 75 52 410 670

777 1352

6 30002 Izybella Libby BAN F 3 76 51 407 662

30007 Elizabeth York BAN F 3 72 55 399 674



806 1336

7 31015 Katelynn Milliken BIG F 2 78 49 379 624

31026 Madiha Ladid BIG F 3 67 59 409 704

788 1328

AE 82010 Kailani Rogers SNS F 3 85 42 415 625

415 625
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